

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 76607 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Petition for Variance, Exception, or Appeal

File created: 3/2/2023 In control: ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

On agenda: Final action: 4/20/2023

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: 1010 Ann Street LLC requests an appeal of the Zoning Administrator's determination as it pertains to

the use of a property at 1010 Ann St. Alder District #14.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1010 Ann St Appeal Application.pdf, 2. 1010 Ann - ZBA Appeal Presentation.pdf, 3. 1010 Ann St

Request for Continuance Letter.pdf, 4. 1010 Ann - ZBA Appeal Presentation 4-20-23.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/20/2023	1	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS		
3/16/2023	1	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS		

Title

1010 Ann Street LLC requests an appeal of the Zoning Administrator's determination as it pertains to the use of a property at 1010 Ann St. Alder District #14.

Body

[Enter body here.]